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College of Engineering and Technology, Bhubaneswar

Institute : College of Engineering and Technology, Bhubaneswar

Category : Integrated MSc in Applied Chemistry

 1 GE(W) 16816267 Retained  1 RAJ RAJESWARI RAY 164809.0 UR  164809.0

 2 16809002 Retained  1 PRIYALI PRIYADARSHINI 279847.0 UR  279847.0

 3 16810039 Retained  1 AKANKSHYA MISHRA 406434.0 UR  406434.0

 4 16816053 Retained  1 RESHMA 437627.0 UR  437627.0

 5 16815900 Retained  1 SWAYAMSIDHI PRIYADARSHINI 470961.0 SC  470961.0

 6 16811966 Retained  1 CHELSA DAS 584367.0 UR  584367.0

 7 16815400 Retained  1 JYOTIKA MEHER 584568.0 UR  584568.0

 8 GE(C) 56700202 Retained  1 SURAJ PADHAN 276258.0 UR  276258.0

 9 16805941 Retained  1 TANAYA MISHRA 612330.0 UR,GC  612330.0

 10 16603757 Retained  1 ADITYA PRAKASH DAS 618897.0 UR  618897.0

 11 16805196 Retained  1 SUPRIYA TRIPATHY 711056.0 UR  711056.0

 12 16702211 Retained  1 TARINI PRASAD PATRA 771965.0 UR  771965.0

 13 16802507 Retained  1 DEBASMITA SUBHADARSINI ASA 787088.0 UR  787088.0

 14 16808103 Retained  1 ANUSHREE SAPTASMITA 788132.0 UR  788132.0

 15 16814472 Retained  1 SUBHASHREE DHAL 801528.0 UR  801528.0

 16 16702376 Retained  1 ASMITA KAR 967727.0 UR  967727.0

 17 16801356 Retained  1 SWAYAMSHU SATYAPRAJNA BISWAL 980768.0 UR,GC  980768.0

 18 16807205 Retained  1 LIPSARANI BISWAL 1058382.0 UR  1058382.0

 19 16601153 Retained  1 RAJIB KUMAR KISKU 1102396.0 ST  1102396.0

Category : Integrated MSc in Applied Physics

 1 GE(W) 16803570 Retained  1 YASHMIN PRIYADARSHINI MOHAPATRA 114330.0 UR  114330.0

 2 56900465 Retained  1 ARUNIMA SWAIN 172741.0 UR  172741.0

 3 16815562 Retained  1 LIPSA PRIYADARSINI SETHI 241074.0 SC  241074.0

 4 16804683 Retained  1 PRARTHANA ROUT 514462.0 UR  514462.0

 5 16811061 Retained  1 ISHANI DAS 1051717.0 UR,GC  1051717.0

 6 GE(C) 16601803 Retained  1 SITANSHU PARHI 410085.0 UR  410085.0

 7 16903750 Retained  1 BIKRAM DEBNATH 498927.0 UR  498927.0

 8 16903809 Retained  1 DEBASIS PRUSTY 688678.0 UR  688678.0

 9 16816017 Retained  1 ANURAG SARANGI 853944.0 UR  853944.0

Category : Integrated MSc in Mathematics and Computing

 1 GE(W) 16816210 Retained  1 NIKITARANI BEHERA 952360.0 UR  952360.0

 2 GE(C) 56900464 Retained  1 BISHAL KUMAR DASH 295501.0 UR  295501.0

National Informatics Centre, Bhubaneswar On 05/08/2017 At  7:07:05 pm
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College of Engineering and Technology, Bhubaneswar

 3 GE(C) 56600046 Retained  1 ABHAYA BHUSAN PATRA 390618.0 UR  390618.0

National Informatics Centre, Bhubaneswar On 05/08/2017 At  7:07:05 pm


